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1a Etapa Superliga 2022 - Moto / Carro
] —
Sexta Interlagos 4,309 Km ._._.
1a Fusca 04/02/2022 15:31 .
Qualificagao (17:00 Tempo)
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
9 6:14.340 +4:02.474 15:57:56.999
(020) Arthur Fischer 10 2:29.001 +17.135 16:00:26.000 (031) Paulo Zamana/Andre
1 - 15:42:00.644 1 2:41.560 +29.694 16:03:07.560 1 - 15:37:02.623
2 2:11.561 +1.997 15:44:12.205 2 2:23.048 +8.510 15:39:25.671
3 2:10.797 +1.233 15:46:23.002 (033) Antonio Manhani 3 2:16.985 +2.447 15:41:42.656
4 2:10.585 +1.021 15:48:33.587 1 15:38:32.472 4 2:14.538 | - 15:43:57.194
5 2:11.735 +2.171 15:50:45.322 2 2:26.759 +14.841 15:40:59.231 5 2:16.879 +2.341 15:46:14.073
6 2:10.583 +1.019 15:52:55.905 3 10:17.389 +8:05.471 15:51:16.620 6 3:44.175 +1:29.637 15:49:58.248
7 2:09.764 +0.200 15:55:05.669 4 4:06.079 +1:54.161 15:55:22.699 7 5:29.190 +3:14.652 15:55:27.438
8 2:25.201 +15.637 15:57:30.870 5 2:11.918 - 15:57:34.617 8 2:16.521 +1.983 15:57:43.959
9 2:09.564 - 15:59:40.434 6 2:12.557 +0.639 15:59:47.174 9 2:14.883 +0.345 15:59:58.842
10 2:34.027 +24.463 16:02:14.461 7 2:28.632 +16.714 16:02:15.806 10 2:26.172 +11.634 16:02:25.014
(018) Thiagao (005) Eduardo Aquarelli/Thiago Caires (015) Roberto Pacheco/
1 15:43:42.475 1 15:37:10.733 1 15:37:35.244
2 2:10.642 +0.952 15:45:53.117 2 2:16.669 +4.667 15:39:27.402 2 2:21.791 +6.445 15:39:57.035
3 2:10.123 +0.433 15:48:03.240 3 2:14.362 +2.360 15:41:41.764 3 2:18.738 +3.392 15:42:15.773
4 2:09.690 R 15:50:12.930 4 2:13.206 +1.204 15:43:54.970 4 2:18.945 +3.599 15:44:34.718
5 2:26.791 +17.101 15:52:39.721 5 2:12.780 +0.778 15:46:07.750 5 2:37.929 +22.583 15:47:12.647
6 2:23.041 +13.351 15:55:02.762 6 2:12.321 +0.319 15:48:20.071 6 2:17.538 +2.192 15:49:30.185
7 2:21.158 +9.156 15:50:41.229 7 2:29.684 +14.338 15:51:59.869
(055) Estevam Manhani 8 2:20.680 +8.678 15:53:01.909 8 3:56.984 +1:41.638 15:55:56.853
1 15:36:41.053 9 2:31.548 +19.546 15:55:33.457 9 2:15.346 - 15:58:12.199
2 2:14.246 +3.249 15:38:55.299 10 2:21.615 +9.613 15:57:55.072 10 2:32.638 +17.292 16:00:44.837
3 2:13.735 +2.738 15:41:09.034 " 2:12.002 | - 16:00:07.074
4 2:27.449 +16.452 15:43:36.483 12 2:54.461 +42.459 16:03:01.535 (131) Neno Oliveira
5 4:26.763 +2:15.766 15:48:03.246 1 15:37:34.848
6 2:11.280 +0.283 15:50:14.526 (027) Marcelo Brasil 2 2:21.908 +6.013 15:39:56.756
7 2:10.997 - 15:52:25.523 1 15:39:33.424 3 2:24.115 +8.220 15:42:20.871
8 2:11.067 +0.070 15:54:36.590 2 3:11.833 +59.245 15:42:45.257 4 4:26.479 +2:10.584 15:46:47.350
9 2:12.398 +1.401 15:56:48.988 3 2:17.063 +4.475 15:45:02.320 5 2:15.895 | - 15:49:03.245
10 2:11.939 +0.942 15:59:00.927 4 2:16.571 +3.983 15:47:18.891 6 2:25.771 +9.876 15:51:29.016
11 2:11.657 +0.660 16:01:12.584 5 2:15.559 +2.971 15:49:34.450
12 2:47.293 +36.296 16:03:59.877 6 2:14.376 +1.788 15:51:48.826 (079) Jose Dias
7 2:30.070 +17.482 15:54:18.896 1 - 15:41:24.645
(088) Bernardo Albanesi 8 2:14.069 +1.481 15:56:32.965 2 2:27.787 +11.487 15:43:52.432
1 15:40:22.987 9 2:13.273 +0.685 15:58:46.238 3 3:56.942 +1:40.642 15:47:49.374
2 2:17.009 +5.681 15:42:39.996 10 2:12.588 \ - 16:00:58.826 4 2:18.218 +1.918 15:50:07.592
3 2:14.687 +3.359 15:44:54.683 1 2:51.593 +39.005 16:03:50.419 5 2:18.280 +1.980 15:52:25.872
4 2:11.876 +0.548 15:47:06.559 6 2:16.992 +0.692 15:54:42.864
5 2:13.384 +2.056 15:49:19.943 (141) Ze Augusto 7 2:18.923 +2.623 15:57:01.787
6 2:31.539 +20.211 15:51:51.482 1 15:43:59.633 8 2:16.300 | - 15:59:18.087
7 4:03.198 +1:51.870 15:55:54.680 2 2:13.671 +0.367 15:46:13.304 9 2:20.415 +4.115 16:01:38.502
8 2:11.808 +0.480 15:58:06.488 3 2:13.304 - 15:48:26.608 10 3:02.770 +46.470 16:04:41.272
9 2:11.328 - 16:00:17.816 4 2:13.624 +0.320 15:50:40.232
10 2:45.726 +34.398 16:03:03.542 5 2:31.176 +17.872 15:53:11.408 (016) Eduardo Peirao
1 15:37:47.845
(003) Marquinhos/Luis Portugues (001) Edu 2 2:21.273 +4.296 15:40:09.118
1 15:36:03.865 1 15:37:53.357 3 2:16.977 - 15:42:26.095
2 2:12.859 +1.014 15:38:16.724 2 2:19.131 +5.320 15:40:12.488 4 2:17.470 +0.493 15:44:43.565
3 2:12.558 +0.713 15:40:29.282 3 2:13.811 | - 15:42:26.299 5 2:17.952 +0.975 15:47:01.517
4 2:12.950 +1.105 15:42:42.232 4 2:15.191 +1.380 15:44:41.490 6 2:17.674 +0.697 15:49:19.191
5 2:12.218 +0.373 15:44:54.450 5 2:30.384 +16.573 15:47:11.874 7 4:55.943 +2:38.966 15:54:15.134
6 2:11.845 - 15:47:06.295
7 2:14.337 +2.492 15:49:20.632 (077) Felipe Martins (012) Marco Fabio
8 2:23.807 +11.962 15:51:44.439 1 15:38:22.215 1 15:46:07.829
2 2:17.545 +3.473 15:40:39.760 2 2:21.583 +2.788 15:48:29.412
(113) Rafael Paschoali/Mana 3 2:19.034 +4.962 15:42:58.794 3 2:19.439 +0.644 15:50:48.851
1 - 15:35:57.878 4 2:15.808 +1.736 15:45:14.602 4 3:11.770 +52.975 15:54:00.621
2 2:13.225 +1.359 15:38:11.103 5 2:14.294 +0.222 15:47:28.896 5 2:58.200 +39.405 15:56:58.821
3 2:12.995 +1.129 15:40:24.098 6 2:17.487 +3.415 15:49:46.383 6 2:18.795 - 15:59:17.616
4 2:11.866 _ 15:42:35.964 7 2:15.357 +1.285 15:52:01.740 7 2:28.514 +9.719 16:01:46.130
5 2:21.649 +9.783 15:44:57.613 8 2:14.821 +0.749 15:54:16.561
6 2:12.053 +0.187 15:47:09.666 9 2:14.072 | - 15:56:30.633 (468) Eduardo Moraes/Renato Candia
7 2:12.322 +0.456 15:49:21.988 10 2:14.079 +0.007 15:58:44.712 1 15:38:13.172
8 2:20.671 +8.805 15:51:42.659 " 2:22.863 +8.791 16:01:07.575 2 2:34.792 +15.574 15:40:47.964
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1a Etapa Superliga 2022 - Moto / Carro

Sexta Interlagos 4,309 Km ._._.

1a Fusca 04/02/2022 15:31.
Qualificagao (17:00 Tempo)
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
3 2:42.774 +23.556 15:43:30.738 4 2:39.050 +6.885 15:47:04.533
4 2:22.084 +2.866 15:45:52.822 5 2:40.724 +8.559 15:49:45.257
5 2:21.680 +2.462 15:48:14.502 6 2:32.751 +0.586 15:52:18.008
6 2:21.334 +2.116 15:50:35.836 7 2:43.349 +11.184 15:55:01.357
7 2:21.387 +2.169 15:52:57.223 8 4:09.086 +1:36.921 15:59:10.443
8 2:19.218 - 15:55:16.441 9 2:32.165 | - 16:01:42.608
9 2:30.919 +11.701 15:57:47.360 10 2:46.311 +14.146 16:04:28.919
10 4:00.904 +1:41.686 16:01:48.264
1 2:37.977 +18.759 16:04:26.241 (041) Arthur Pilan
1 15:40:35.783
(022) Alceu Aimeida 2 2:51.620 \ - 15:43:27.403
1 - 15:40:26.785 3 8:50.376 +5:58.756 16:52:17.779
2 2:30.436 +9.788 15:42:57.221
3 2:22.772 +2.124 15:45:19.993 (83) Marcus Tadeu
4 2:40.936 +20.288 15:48:00.929 1 15:33:47.142
5 4:08.033 +1:47.385 15:52:08.962
6 2:20.648 - 15:54:29.610
7 3:05.964 +45.316 15:57:35.574
(028) Cristiano Canto
1 - 15:44:02.970
2 2:22.725 +1.678 15:46:25.695
3 2:21.882 +0.835 15:48:47.577
4 2:26.432 +5.385 15:51:14.009
5 3:46.598 +1:25.551 15:55:00.607
6 2:25.989 +4.942 15:57:26.596
7 4:21.854 +2:00.807 16:01:48.450
8 2:21.047 - 16:04:09.497

(002) Washington Oliveira/Gualter F A

1 - 15:36:37.922
2 2:22.569 - 15:39:00.491
3 5:52.636 +3:30.067 15:44:53.127
4 2:39.007 +16.438 15:47:32.134
5 3:15.358 +52.789 15:50:47.492
6 2:28.838 +6.269 156:53:16.330
7 2:26.033 +3.464 15:55:42.363
8 2:25.406 +2.837 15:58:07.769
9 2:27.559 +4.990 16:00:35.328
10 2:38.662 +16.093 16:03:13.990

(053) Fernando Maul

1 - 15:36:48.767
2 2:38.011 +11.197 15:39:26.778
3 2:42.625 +15.811 15:42:09.403
4 3:36.746 +1:09.932 15:45:46.149
5 2:26.814 - 15:48:12.963
6 2:28.849 +2.035 15:50:41.812
7 2:29.810 +2.996 15:53:11.622
8 2:27.540 +0.726 15:55:39.162
9 2:28.989 +2.175 15:58:08.151
10 2:30.381 +3.567 16:00:38.532

(063) Julio Cesar

1 - 15:40:35.312
2 2:33.665 +3.773 15:43:08.977
3 2:34.276 +4.384 15:45:43.253
4 3:05.277 +35.385 15:48:48.530
5 9:51.807 +7:21.915 15:58:40.337
6 2:29.892 - 16:01:10.229
7 3:14.167 +44.275 16:04:24.396

(111) Gilson Pagliarini

1 [ 15:38:51.575

2 2:48.350 +16.185  15:41:39.925

3 2:45.558 +13.393  15:44:25.483
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